Ask your friends, family, co-workers and others to sponsor you! Complete this form, collect the pledge money and bring it with you to the race. Checks must attend the race? Please send your gift and collected pledges to the MCC Foundation. Please be sure your name and address information is filled out on the be made payable to the MCC Foundation. You may also register, create a personal page and ask your sponsors to give online at www.monroecc.edu. Can't

Amount				
	[-]	5-3	5-3	
Payment	□Cash □Check#	□Cash □Check#	□Cash □Check#	
Full Address	□Cash □Check # \$	□Cash □Check# \$	□Cash □Check# \$	
 Sponsor's Name				

Mail completed form to: MCC Foundation, Damon City Campus, 228 East Main Street, Rochester, NY 14604

 \sim

The MCC Foundation provides a means for alumni, donors, friends and volunteers to support the mission of the College and the success of its students. The MCC Foundation

is a non-profit corporation that solicits, accepts, manages, invests and distributes contributions and communicates with donors and prospects regularly. It serves as a repository for all private, non-governmental gifts and support received on behalf of the College. All gifts are managed and distributed in strict accordance with the wishes of our donors.

Support of scholarships, faculty innovation grants and capital initiatives through the MCC Foundation are just some of the ways our community demonstrates its belief in the potential of MCC students and the talented faculty and staff who serve their educational needs. MCC Foundation donors bring the dream of a college education within reach for many in our community and enable MCC to deliver hope for our collective future.

Proceeds from MCC's
7th Annual
5K Walk/Run for Scholarships
will be directed to the
MCC Foundation general scholarship fund.

For more information about Alumni Week and Homecoming 2013 or giving to MCC,

visit www.monroecc.edu

Monroe Community College Foundation
Damon City Campus
228 East Main Street
Rochester, NY 14604
P: 585.262.1500 / F: 585.262.1515
E: mccf@monroecc.edu







Monroe Community College Foundation

7th Annual 5K Walk/Run for Scholarships

Help raise scholarship dollars and support for students at



Saturday September 21, 2013 11 am

Monroe Community College Brighton Campus 1000 East Henrietta Road

VISIT

WWW.MONROECC.EDU

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO REGISTER



Homecoming Day at MCC!

Saturday, September 21

5K WALK/RUN

Check-in, registration, chip pick up opens at 10 am

5K Walk/Run starts at 11 am

Help raise scholarship support for MCC students! Join us on Homecoming Day.

The USATF certified 3.1 mile, family-friendly walk/run is open to the college community and general public. Come early for the Zumba warm-up and pre-race music.

A \$250 MCC scholarship will be awarded to an MCC student participant at the conclusion of the race. Prizes will be awarded to the top finishers.

The 5K Walk/Run for Scholarships starts at 11 am at MCC's Brighton Campus Alumni Hospitality Tent.

This year's 5K Walk/Run for Scholarships is dedicated to the memory of MCC employee Linda Curran. Use this form or visit www.monroecc.edu to support the Linda Curran Memorial Scholarship Fund or join the Lap for Linda 5K team. A \$250 scholarship will be awarded the MCC student aide who raises the most support for the Lap for Linda team.

TAILGATE PARTY AND LUNCH

Join us for a Tailgate Party in the Alumni Hospitality Tent after the race. Alumni, friends and students will enjoy music, ice-cold beverages and a hot buffet lunch.

> Lunch tickets: \$8 per person. Children ages 12 and under are free of charge. Awards and scholarship drawing at 12:30 pm. Must be present to win.

LUNCHEON SPONSORED BY THE ASSOCIATION AND





MCC TRIBUNES SOCCER

Stay for the day and cheer on the Tribune's women's and men's soccer teams. Play begins at 11 am and 2 pm at DiMarco Field.

Visit us at www.monroecc.edu for a complete schedule of Alumni Week and Homecoming events.



Monroe Community College Foundation 7thAnnual 5K Walk/Run for Scholarships

FUN FOR THE ENTIRE FAMILY!

\$18 per person when you pre-register by September 18 \$23 per person on or after September 19 \$10 for current MCC students Free for children ages 12 and under

FORM A TEAM! GET SPONSORS! JOIN A TEAM!

Your registration includes:

- ♦ Commemorative T-shirt for all registered participants!
- Our course is certified to be accurate by the USATF #NY13111! [M]
- ♦ Prime scenic course, on flat surface!
- ♦ Give aways!
- ♦ Tailgate party, DJ and music for your listening pleasure following the race!

- ◊ Zumba warm-up!
- ♦ Free on-site parking!
- Awards and prizes!
- ♦ Children's activities!
- ♦ Timing provided by YellowJacket Racing!
- ♦ Locker rooms and showers are available for your use after the race!

Also includes a free trial membership in the Alumni Advantage Program featuring use of the PAC Center indoor track and fitness center! Call for details!

REGISTER TODAY!

Pre-register on line: www.monroecc.edu or www.active.com

Pre-register by phone: Call 585.262.1500

Pre-register by mail: Send this registration form along with your charge information or check made payable to the MCC Foundation to the: Monroe Community College Foundation, 228 East Main Street, Rochester, NY 14604.

Note: Teams and team members must pre-register by Sept. 18.

Day of race registration begins at 10 am at MCC's Brighton Campus, 1000 East Henrietta Road, Rochester, NY 14623. Registration closes at 10:45 am on day of race.



Hot Buffet lunch tickets may be purchased for you, your family and friends! Tickets: \$8 per person. Make your lunch reservation by September 18.

REGISTRATION FORM

i	Name:				
į	Address:				
i					
i	Phone:				
ļ	Email:				
	□Yes, please register me for MCC's 7 th Annual 5K Walk/ Run for Scholarships @ \$18. Children ages 12 and under are free of charge. □Yes, I am a current MCC student, please register me for the 5K Walk/Run @ the special \$10 rate.				
	Gender: □Female □Male Age on race day: □I am an MCC alum, graduation year □I am a current MCC employee. T-shirt (unisex): □Small □Med □Large □XLarge □XXLarge I would like to join the following team: My child/children will also be participating. Child's name(s) and age(s)				
	☐Yes, I/we plan to stay for the Tailgate Party. I would like to reserve lunch ticket(s) @ \$8 each. Children ages 12 and under are free of charge. Guest(s) name(s):				
į	Child's name(s):				
	□No, I am unable to participate, please accept my donation of \$ Special instructions:				
Ì	PAYMENT				
ı	□Enclosed is my check in the amount of \$				
ĺ	Please charge my: Visa® MasterCard®				
ı	Account no.				
i	Expiration date in the amount of \$				
ļ	Signature				
	MANDATORY WAIVER In consideration of my registration being accepted, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and assigns waive, release and forever discharge the Monroe Community College Foundation, its agents, officers and employees, other sponsors and their representatives, successors, and a sisgns, from any and all liability, claims or costs of any nature whatsoever, including, but not limited to personal injury of death, arising out of or in any way related to my participation in all Alumin Week and Homecoming 2013 athletic events.				

Further, I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use my name, photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose, without compensation or

remuneration.
Further, I understand that this race will be timed using AMB Chip Timing Technology from Yellow Jacket Racing. It is the sole responsibility of the race participant to turn in his/her timing chip at the conclusion of the race. Participants will be charged \$110 by Yellow Jacket Racing if their rental chip is not returned after the race.

Participant's signature:

Parent or quardian must sign if participant is under 18 years of age